

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1220/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 05/11/2004 in CRL.MWP No.8902/2004  
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

POONAM PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARUNA SHANKAR PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment  
and exemption from filing O.T. and issuance of non-bailable warr. of arrest)

Date: 11/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Vidyarthi,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya,Adv.

Ms. Suruchi chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

for the petitioner

condition

It is contended inter alia by the learned counsel that in any case, the interim compensation ordered to be paid as a condition for granting bail is meagre.

Issue notice returnable in four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ

COURT MASTER