

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1220/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 05/11/2004 in CRLMWP No.8902/2004
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

POONAM PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARUNA SHANKAR PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for issuance of non-bailable warr. of
arrest and office report)

Date: 08/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Vidyarthi,Adv.

Ms. Madhusmita Bora,Adv.

Mr. Gagandeep Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

Ms. Pareena Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mrs. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

for service upon Two weeks' time is granted for taking fresh steps

respondent Nos.5 & 6. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWA

J)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER