

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).1220/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 05/11/2004 in CRLMW No.
8902/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

POONAM PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARUNA SHANKAR PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest and
office report)

Date: 08/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anuvrant Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.
for Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance, time is granted up to 1st March, 2007
to file Rejoinder Affidavit.

List the matter on 1st March, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar